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Intarzia
Furniture Collection

Accession Nr.: 67.714.1 

Artist/Maker: Dankó, Ödön (1889 - 1958) / manufacturer

Date of production: 1930-1940

Materials: mahogany; maplewood; rosewood (palisander); walnut wood

Dimensions: width: 36,5 cm
length: 35,5 cm
thickness: 1,5 cm
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